Le Traillou
Dimanche 2 février 2014

Classement individuel
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Nom
FRANCOIS
BONNEFOUS
GRANIE
dubocage
GALLEGO
ROBERJOT
GROUSSET
GELY
GOSSE
SOULIE
FABRE
VIDAL
THOMANN
REDIER
DRULHE
LECLERE
TIQUET
GAYRAUD
PLENECASSSAGNE
BEC
RESSEGUIER
BOUDES
VILLAR
THOMAS
DELBES
SOPRANO
VERNHES
aninat
CHOLIEZ
DUPUY
NARCISSE
JURE
BONNEFOUS
LECLERE
BRUN
BONAMI
BERTHOMIEU
CASANOVA
HENRY
CHIRON
BRUGUIERES
CLUZEL
CRANSAC
CADENET
GAUzZY
DELLAC

Prénom
THIERRY
ROBERT
SEBASTIAN
simon
JEROME
JOEL
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN LUC
PATRICK
LAURENT
GERARD
GAEL
PHILIPPE
DAVID
JULIEN
MICHEL
CEDRIC
THOMAS
YANNICK
ETIENNE
JEROME
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
JOEL
PASCAL
PATRICK
PIERRE ALEX
elodie
MICHAEL
STEPHANE
JEAN ALAIN
MARC
PATRICK
SABINE
DAVID
NICOLAS
MORGAN
MATHIEU
MARCEL
FRANCOISE
CHRISTIAN
DIDIER
DAVID
PATRICK
BRICE
MATHIEU

Temps

2h1'43"

2h5'58"

2h10'32"
2h10'43"
2h13'42"
2h16'44"
2h16'55"
2h17'25"
2h17'25"
2h17'57"
2h18"11"
2h19'57"
2h23'32"
2h24'3"

2h24'11"
2h25"11"
2h26'19"
2h26'24"
2h27'4"

2h28'39"
2h29'37"
2h29'57"
2h30'25"
2h30'36"
2h32"11"
2h32'28"
2h33'47"
2h33'50"
2h34'42"
2h35'16"
2h36'36"
2h36'56"
2h37'33"
2h38'14"
2h38'18"
2h38'24"
2h40'35"
2h41'34"
2h44'0"

2h44'39"
2h44'43"
2h45'39"
2h45'56"
2h46'18"
2h47'20"
2h47'59"

Cat

SENIORS HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
SENIORS FEMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VF1 FEMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH4 HOMMES

VF1 FEMMES

VH1 HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES

La passion du running

/cat. Club
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FABREGUES
LA PRIMAUBE
SEVERAC
millau

MILLAU
FABREGUES
SEVERAC
MILLAU
QUEZAC
CPLP
FABREGUES
LUNAS
MILLAU
RIVIERE SUR TARN
CASSAGNES
FABREGUES
COMPREGNAC
ST AFFRIQUE
MILLAU

ST AFFRIQUE
MILLAU

ST ROME
BOUSSAC
SAINT AFFRIQUE
ASSAC
FABREGUES
ST ROME
montlaur
LAVERNHE
FABREGUES
ST ROME DE TARN
VIALA DU TARN
MONTJAUX
FABREGUES
ST ROME

ST ROME
MONTLAUR
RODEZ
SALMIECH
COMBAILLAUX
MILLAU

MONTLAUR
MONTLAUR
FABREGUES
LAVAUR



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
94
94

LE BIHAN
GOUBERT
ROUGE
DELLAC
RAFFAUD
BROSSY
SOULAT
ALBAGNAC
PARISOT
TETAZ
DELMAS
AUSSENAC
QUINTARD
FROMONT
SALGUES
LOUDCHER
BILLUART
SOPRANO
CAMUT
DARTOIS
LAVOCAT
TISSEYRE
GELY
BESSE
LAGACHE
BUFFIERE
LOIRETTE
GOUBERT
ARNAL
DAMOISEAU
VALAT
LAFFONT
AUSTRUY
LACOMBE
SICARD
DUPUY
FABRE
HEYER
VEYRUNES
GIMENEZ
SABATHIE
COMBEMALE
CROS
CATHALA
CATHALA
CELDA
LAFAYSSE
BARBIER
ESTEVE

DE FERRIER

CAROLINE
ROLAND
SEBASTIEN
DAVID
FREDERIC
FLORENCE
PATRICK
THIERRY
SARAH
BRUNO
JEAN CLAUDE
GILBERT
PHILIPPE
SYLVAIN
GILLES
DIDIER
LUCAS
MARIE CHRISTINE
EVELYNE
STEEVE
BRUNO
JEAN MARC
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
HENRI
MARYVONNE
RICHARD
MARIKA
GUY
PHILIPPE
CLAUDE
LAURENT
FLORENCE
JEAN YVES
STEPHAN
SEVERINE
DIDIER
ROBERT
MONIQUE
NOEL
JEROME
SABINE
JEREMY
NATHALIE
THIERRY
TONY
BRUNO
ANNIK
BEATRICE
HUBERT

2h48'0"
2h48'34"
2h49'10"
2h50'1"
2h50'45"
2h51'6"
2h51'41"
2h51'44"
2h52'26"
2h54'10"
2h54'45"
2h54'45"
2h55'45"
2h56'17"
2h56'30"
2h58'3"
2h58'43"
2h58'54"
2h58'54"
3h0'5"
3h0'5"
3h0'48"
3h1'44"
3h2'38"
3h3'15"
3h3'35"
3h3'50"
3h3'50"
3h4'11"
3h4'15"
3h4'36"
3h5'10"
3h9'25"
3h10'3"
3h10'53"
3h11'13"
3h11'55"
3h12'4"
3h14'27"
3h14'59"
3h16'7"
3h22'0"
3h22'30"
3h24'15"
3h24'15"
3h30'57"
3h37'35"
3h52'6"
3h52'6"
3h52'6"

SENIORS FEMMES
VH3 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES

VF1 FEMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VF1 FEMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VH3 HOMMES

VH2 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES

VH2 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VF2 FEMMES

VF1 FEMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VH2 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VF2 FEMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VF1 FEMMES

VH2 HOMMES

VH3 HOMMES

VH3 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VF2 FEMMES

VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VF1 FEMMES

VH1 HOMMES

VH3 HOMMES

VF3 VF4 FEMMES
VH2 HOMMES

VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS FEMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VF1 FEMMES

VH1 HOMMES
SENIORS HOMMES
VH2 HOMMES

VF2 FEMMES

VF2 FEMMES

VH2 HOMMES

La passion du running

2
1
17
18
8
3
20
21
4
22
23
2
9
19
24
10
20
1
5
21
25
26
27
11
28
2

14

15

MILLAU
PAMIERS

ST ROME
LAVAUR

ST SELVE

ST AFFRIQUE
FABREGUES
JONCELS
SAINT AFFRIQUE
LES BESSONS
ST GEORGES
CA BALMA
RIVIERE S: TARN
ST AFFRIQUE
MILLAU
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
COURNONTERRAL
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
LANUEJOLS
ST CHELY
FABREGUES
LE COUDERC
MONTLAUR
PAMIER
MELVIEU
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
ST ROME DE TARN
CREISSELS
MILLAUI

ST AFFRIQUE
FABREGUES
MILLAU
FABREGUES
COMPEYRE
FABREGUES
MILLAU
FABREGUES
MILLAU
FRONTIGNAN
FRONTIGNAN
MARVEJOLS
MILLAU
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
FABREGUES
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